TEC3000 Color Series Wireless, Stand-Alone, and
Field-Selectable BACnet® MS/TP or N2 Networked Thermostat
Controllers
Product Bulletin
TEC30xx-1x-000, TEC33xx-1x-000, TEC36xx-1x-000
Code No. LIT-12013193
Issued June 2019
 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.

Controllers Product Bulletin
4
Ordering information
Table 2: Wireless thermostat controller models (Part 1 of 2)1
Code number Control output Occupancy Dehumidification Johnson Controls
logo
Color
TEC3012-13-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
No Yes Yes Black
TEC3012-14-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
No Yes Yes White
TEC3012-15-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
No Yes No Black
TEC3012-16-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
No Yes No White
TEC3013-13-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
Yes Yes Yes Black
TEC3013-14-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
Yes Yes Yes White
TEC3013-15-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
Yes Yes No Black
TEC3013-16-000 On/off or floating fan coil
and zoning
Yes Yes No White
TEC3022-13-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
No Yes Yes Black
TEC3022-14-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
No Yes Yes White
TEC3022-15-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
No Yes No Black
TEC3022-16-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
No Yes No White
TEC3023-13-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
Yes Yes Yes Black
TEC3023-14-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
Yes Yes Yes White
TEC3023-15-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
Yes Yes No Black
TEC3023-16-000 0 to 10 VDC proportional
fan coil and zoning
Yes Yes No White
TEC3030-13-000 Single- or two-stage RTU/
heat pump with
economizer
No No Yes Black
TEC3030-14-000 Single- or two-stage RTU/
heat pump with
economizer
No No Yes White
TEC3030-15-000 Single- or two-stage RTU/
heat pump with
economizer
No No No Black
TEC3030-16-000 Single- or two-stage RTU/
heat pump with
economizer
No No No White
TEC3031-13-000 Single- or two-stage RTU/
heat pump with